
17. Jan 22

Week: 04

FE4 via Hamburg 6-7days

Rotterdam Hamburg Gdansk Gdynia Felixstowe
London 

Gateway
Southampton Zeebruge Antwerp Dunkirk Le Havre Busan VOY NO. Busan Port Vila Majuro Tarawa Santo

ARRIVAL

OOCL Indonesia 017E OOCL - - 10. Nov - 04. Nov - - 19. Nov - - - 12. Jan
ONE Eagle 022E ONE 21. Nov 25. Nov - - - 03. Dez - - 30. Nov - - 13. Jan
CSCL Atlantic Ocean 041E OOCL - - 26. Nov - 20. Nov - - 03. Dez - - - 14. Jan
HMM Mir 002E ONE 15. Nov 20. Nov - (13-Nov) - - 08. Dez - 03. Dez - - 17. Jan

HMM Daon 002E ONE 27. Nov 01. Dez - (24-Nov) - - 12. Dez - 04. Dez - - 19. Jan Papuan Chief 2203S 25. Jan 17. Feb 07. Feb 09. Feb 15. Mrz

HMM Dublin 005E ONE 22. Nov 27. Nov - - - - - - 10. Dez - - 19. Jan

OOCL Scandinavia 018E OOCL - - 04. Dez - 27. Nov - - 11. Dez - - - 20. Jan

CMA CGM Champs Elysees 0FLAOE1MA OOCL 22. Dez 15. Dez - - - - - - - 09. Dez 06. Dez 20. Jan

Thalassa Hellas 0575-044E OOCL 21. Dez 18. Dez - - - - - - 15. Dez - - 20. Jan

ONE Grus 014E ONE 29. Nov 02. Dez - - - 09. Dez - - 14. Dez - - 21. Jan Coral Islander II 0145S 28. Jan 17. Feb - 15. Mrz -

CMA CGM Vasco De Gama 0FM8IE1MA OOCL 13. Dez - - - - - 14. Dez - 20. Dez - 09. Dez 23. Jan

CSCL Uranus 083E OOCL - 21. Dez (14-Dez) - - - - 16. Dez (15-Dez) - - 25. Jan Pacific Islander II 0145S 31. Jan 21. Feb - - 22. Feb

Cosco France 045E OOCL 09. Dez 12. Dez (05-Dez) - - - - 20. Dez (08-Dez) - - 25. Jan

Cosco Shipping Nebula 015E OOCL 20. Dez 20. Dez (13-Dez) - - - - 25. Dez (02-Dez) - - 27. Jan Highland Chief 2204S 01. Feb 22. Feb 14. Feb - -

HMM Hamburg 005E ONE 04. Dez 09. Dez - - - - 02. Jan - 17. Dez - - 27. Jan

OOCL Japan 019E OOCL - - 16. Dez - 12. Dez - - 24. Dez - - - 28. Jan

CMA CGM Antonie De Saint Exupery 0FLAQE1MA OOCL 29. Dez 21. Dez - - - - - - - 13. Dez 11. Dez 30. Jan

CMA CGM Georg Forster 0FM8KE1MA OOCL - - - - - - 08. Dez - 12. Dez - 18. Dez 30. Jan

Tampa Triumph 0576-023E OOCL 01. Jan 28. Dez - - - - - - 24. Dez - - 01. Feb

Ever Gifted 0577-012E OOCL - 30. Dez - - - - - - 27. Dez - - 01. Feb

ONE Blue Jay 024E ONE 11. Dez 18. Dez - - - 27. Dez - - 23. Dez - - 03. Feb

HMM Southampton 005E ONE 09. Dez 17. Dez - - - - - - 27. Dez - - 03. Feb

Thalassa Axia 0578-039E OOCL - - - - - - - - 31. Dez - - 05. Feb Tropical Islander 0145S 20. Feb 14. Mrz - - -

CMA CGM Kerguelen 0FM8ME1MA OOCL 18. Dez - - - - - 22. Dez - 23. Dez - 27. Dez 06. Feb

Cosco Shipping Star 011E OOCL - - 24. Dez - 18. Dez - - 30. Dez - - - 07. Feb

MOL Tradition 015E ONE 07. Jan 28. Dez - - - - 20. Dez - - - 22. Dez 07. Feb

CMA CGM Rivoli 0FLASE1MA OOCL - 29. Dez - - - - - - - 21. Dez 18. Dez 07. Feb

CMA CGM Zheng He 0FLWE1MA OOCL - 27. Dez - - - - - - - 27. Dez 24. Dez 07. Feb

APL Merlion 0FM8OE1MA OOCL - - - - - - 29. Dez - 31. Dez - - 13. Feb

OOCL Germany 020E OOCL - - 31. Dez - 25. Dez - - - - - - 13. Feb

CMA CGM Concorde 0FLAUE1MA OOCL - - - - - - - - - 28. Dez - 14. Feb

ONE Aquila 014E ONE 20. Dez 23. Dez - - - 03. Jan - - 31. Dez - - 16. Feb

Cosco Shipping Galaxy 012E OOCL - - - - 30. Dez - - - - - - 17. Feb

HMM Hanul 002E ONE 19. Dez 22. Dez - (15-Dez) - - 05. Jan - 28. Dez - - 17. Feb New Guinea Chief 2205S ` 17. Mrz 10. Mrz 12. Mrz 06. Apr

MOL Triumph 017E ONE 16. Dez 27. Dez - - - - - - 04. Jan - - 18. Feb

Al Dahna Express 016E ONE 19. Jan 14. Jan - - - - 29. Dez - - - 19. Dez 19. Feb

Ain Snan Express 024E ONE 22. Dez 28. Dez - (21-Dez) - - 15. Jan - 05. Jan - - 21. Feb

HMM Gaon 003E ONE 25. Jan 21. Jan - - - - 09. Jan - - - 14. Jan 23. Feb South Islander 0146S 04. Mrz 25. Mrz - - 26. Mrz

HMM Helsinki 005E ONE 09. Jan 19. Jan - - - - - - 24. Jan - - 27. Feb

CMA CGM Bougainville 0FM8SE1MA OOCL 31. Dez - - - - - 31. Dez - - - - 28. Feb

YM Wreath 001E ONE 06. Jan 15. Jan - - - 21. Jan - - 18. Jan - - 02. Mrz

YM Wellspring 011E ONE 12. Jan 19. Jan - - - 24. Jan - - 21. Jan - - 02. Mrz

Brussels Express 019E ONE 29. Dez 02. Jan - (26-Dez) - - 23. Jan - 13. Jan - - 03. Mrz Tonga Chief 2206S 11. Mrz 26. Mrz 24. Mrz - -

HMM Stockholm 005E ONE 27. Dez 03. Jan - - - - - - 16. Jan - - 04. Mrz

HMM Qarn 024E ONE 12. Jan 15. Jan - (08-Jan) - - 26. Jan - 19. Jan - - 04. Mrz

Al Nefud 017E ONE 27. Jan 22. Jan - - - 12. Jan 16. Jan - - - 18. Jan 05. Mrz

ONE Owl 018E ONE 18. Jan 26. Jan - - - 31. Jan - - 28. Jan - - 11. Mrz

HMM Le Havre 005E ONE 17. Jan 28. Jan - - - - - - 01. Feb - - 11. Mrz

MOL Tribute 017E ONE 06. Feb 25. Jan - - - - 20. Jan - - - 21. Jan 12. Mrz Coral Islander II 0146S 24. Mrz 15. Apr - - -

HMM Garam 003E ONE 26. Jan 29. Jan - (22-Jan) - - 05. Feb - 01. Feb - - 17. Mrz

HMM Oslo 006E ONE 23. Jan 07. Feb - - - - - - 11. Feb - - 18. Mrz

Al Muraykh 017E ONE 11. Feb 06. Feb - - - - 31. Jan - - - 02. Feb 19. Mrz

ONE Ibis 024E ONE 30. Jan 09. Feb - - - 14. Feb - - 12. Feb - - 21. Mrz

YM Wellness 030E ONE 07. Feb 09. Feb - - - 16. Feb - - 13. Feb - - 23. Mrz

HMM Raon 003E ONE 02. Feb 06. Feb - (30-Jan) - - 13. Feb - 09. Feb - - 24. Mrz

HMM St Petersburg 005E ONE 30. Jan 04. Feb - - - - - - 08. Feb - - 25. Mrz Papuan Chief 2207S 04. Apr 23. Apr 16. Apr 18. Apr 19. Mai

MOL Treasure 015E ONE 12. Feb 08. Feb - - - - 03. Feb - - - 04. Feb 26. Mrz

ONE Columba 014E ONE 03. Feb 15. Feb - - - 21. Feb - - 18. Feb - - 30. Mrz

ONE Eagle 023E ONE 15. Feb 17. Feb - - - 24. Feb - - 21. Feb - - 30. Mrz

HMM Copenhagen 006E ONE 03. Feb 15. Feb - - - - - - 19. Feb - - 01. Apr

MOL Truth 016E ONE 24. Feb 20. Feb - - - - 15. Feb - - - 16. Feb 02. Apr

MOL Trust 018E ONE 28. Feb 24. Feb - - - - 19. Feb - - - 20. Feb 02. Apr Highland Chief 2208S 11. Apr 01. Mai 24. Apr 26. Apr -

HMM Hanbada 003E ONE 12. Feb 19. Feb - (12-Feb) - - 26. Feb - 22. Feb - - 05. Apr

ONE Manhattan 029E ONE 21. Feb 24. Feb - - - 03. Mrz - - 28. Feb - - 06. Apr

HMM Gdansk 006E ONE 17. Feb 21. Feb - - - - - - 25. Feb - - 08. Apr

HMM Nuri 003E ONE 16. Feb 19. Feb - (12-Feb) - - 24. Feb - 22. Feb - - 09. Apr

HMM Mir 003E ONE 16. Feb 19. Feb - (12-Feb) - - 24. Feb - 22. Feb - - 09. Apr

Al Zubara 017E ONE 07. Mrz 03. Mrz - - - - 26. Feb - - - 27. Feb 09. Apr Tropical Islander 0146S 25. Apr 17. Mai - - -

HMM Daon 003E ONE 21. Feb 24. Feb - (17-Feb) - - 01. Mrz - 27. Feb - - 13. Apr New Guinea Chief 2209S 26. Apr 15. Mai 08. Mai 10. Mai 09. Jun

ONE Crane 021E ONE 28. Feb 03. Mrz - - - 10. Mrz - - 07. Mrz - - 13. Apr

HMM Rotterdam 006E ONE 16. Feb 20. Feb - - - - - - 23. Feb - - 15. Apr

Tihama 019E ONE 14. Mrz 10. Mrz - - - - 05. Mrz - - - 06. Mrz 16. Apr

YM Wisdom 011E ONE 07. Mrz 09. Mrz - - - 16. Mrz - - 13. Mrz - - 20. Apr

HMM Algeciras 007E ONE 01. Mrz 05. Mrz - - - - - - 08. Mrz - - 22. Apr

Barzan 017E ONE 21. Mrz 17. Mrz - - - - 12. Mrz - - - 13. Mrz 23. Apr South Islander 0147S 07. Mai 28. Mai - - 29. Mai

ONE Aquila 016E ONE 14. Mrz 16. Mrz - - - 23. Mrz - - 20. Mrz - - 27. Apr Tonga Chief 2210S 08. Mai 23. Mai 21. Mai - -

HMM Dublin 006E ONE 08. Mrz 12. Mrz - - - - - - 15. Mrz - - 29. Apr

MOL Tradition 016E ONE 29. Mrz 25. Mrz - - - - 20. Mrz - - - 21. Mrz 30. Apr

HMM Hanul 003E ONE 14. Mrz 17. Mrz - (10-Mrz) - - 22. Mrz - 20. Mrz - - 04. Mai

HMM Hamburg 006E ONE 21. Mrz 25. Mrz - - - - - - 28. Mrz - - 06. Mai

Ain Snan Express 025E ONE 20. Mrz 23. Mrz - (16-Mrz) - - 28. Mrz - 26. Mrz - - 11. Mai

YM Wellspring 012E ONE 28. Mrz 30. Mrz - - - 06. Apr - - 03. Apr - - 11. Mai

HMM Southampton 006E ONE 22. Mrz 26. Mrz - - - - - - 29. Mrz - - 13. Mai

Al Dahna Express 017E ONE 10. Apr 06. Apr - - - - 01. Apr - - - 02. Apr 14. Mai Papuan Chief 2211S 08. Jun 27. Jun 20. Jun 22. Jun 22. Jul

Brussels Express 020E ONE 28. Mrz 31. Mrz - (24-Mrz) - - 05. Apr - 03. Apr - - 18. Mai

TBN 002E ONE 04. Apr 06. Apr - - - 13. Apr - - 10. Apr - - 18. Mai

MOL Triumph 018E ONE 31. Mrz 04. Apr - - - - - - 07. Apr - - 20. Mai

HMM Helsinki 006E ONE 17. Apr 13. Apr - - - - 08. Apr - - - 09. Apr 21. Mai

HMM Gaon 004E ONE 03. Apr 06. Apr - (30-Mrz) - - 11. Apr - 09. Apr - - 25. Mai

HMM Stockholm 006E ONE 23. Apr 18. Apr - - - - - - 21. Apr - - 27. Mai

HMM Qarn 020E ONE 10. Apr 13. Apr - (06-Apr) - - 18. Apr - 16. Apr - - 28. Mai

Notices:

Dates in brackets indicate transhipment.

Italy transhipments are either via Genoa, Piraeus or Port Kelang.

Schedule details are subject to change with or without notice. 

Please contact your local Agent to confirm updates.

Agent Contact Details:

Click here for agents' contact details. Alternatively, you can access the website via the QR code.

EUROPE PACIFIC EXPRESS SERVICE

NWC EUROPE TO SOUTH PACIFIC ISLANDS VIA BUSAN

VESSEL NAME VOY NO. PRECARRIER CONNECTING VESSEL

DEPARTURE ARRIVAL



17. Jan 22

Week: 04

Rotterdam Hamburg Gdansk Gdynia Felixstowe
London 

Gateway
Southampton Zeebrugge Antwerp Dunkirk Le Havre Singapore SINGAPORE Noumea Lautoka Suva Suva Papeete Nuku alofa Apia Pago Pago

ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL ARRIVAL

Cosco Shipping Nebula 015E OOCL 20. Dez 20. Dez (13-Dez) - - - - 25. Dez (02-Dez) - - 13. Jan
OOCL Japan 019E OOCL - - 16. Dez - 12. Dez - - 24. Dez - - - 13. Jan Papuan Chief 2203S 21. Feb - 03. Mrz 25. Feb 25. Feb
HMM Hamburg 005E ONE 04. Dez 09. Dez - - - - 02. Jan - 17. Dez - - 15. Jan Samoa Chief 2202S 22. Jan 03. Feb 05. Feb 07. Feb Coral Islander II 0145S 23. Feb 05. Mrz - - -
CMA CGM Champs Elysees 0FLAOE1MA OOCL 22. Dez 15. Dez - - - - - - - 09. Dez 06. Dez 17. Jan Highland Chief 2204S 26. Feb - 08. Mrz 02. Mrz 03. Mrz
Thalassa Hellas 0575-044E OOCL 21. Dez 18. Dez - - - - - - 15. Dez - - 17. Jan

NYK Vega 074E ONE 19. Dez 22. Dez - - - - - - - - 26. Dez 19. Jan

Cosco Shipping Star 011E OOCL - - 24. Dez - 18. Dez - - 30. Dez - - - 19. Jan

APL Singapura 0FM8CE1MA OOCL 05. Dez - - - - - 28. Nov - - - 13. Dez 19. Jan

CMA CGM Kerguelen 0FM8ME1MA OOCL 18. Dez - - - - - 22. Dez - 23. Dez - 27. Dez 21. Jan

APL Merlion 0FM8OE1MA OOCL - - - - - - 29. Dez - 31. Dez - - 21. Jan

ONE Blue Jay 024E ONE 11. Dez 18. Dez - - - 27. Dez - - 23. Dez - - 22. Jan

Barzan 016E ONE 28. Dez 21. Dez - - - - 14. Dez - - - 16. Dez 22. Jan

HMM Southampton 005E ONE 09. Dez 17. Dez - - - - - - 27. Dez - - 23. Jan

Tampa Triumph 0576-023E OOCL 01. Jan 28. Dez - - - - - - 24. Dez - - 24. Jan

CMA CGM Antonie De Saint Exupery 0FLAQE1MA OOCL 29. Dez 21. Dez - - - - - - - 13. Dez 11. Dez 24. Jan

Ever Gifted 0577-012E OOCL - 30. Dez - - - - - - 27. Dez - - 24. Jan

Thalassa Axia 0578-039E OOCL - - - - - - - - 31. Dez - - 24. Jan

CMA CGM Georg Forster 0FM8KE1MA OOCL - - - - - - 08. Dez - 12. Dez - 18. Dez 24. Jan

CMA CGM Vasco De Gama 0FM8IE1MA OOCL 13. Dez - - - - - 14. Dez - 20. Dez - 09. Dez 25. Jan

Cosco Shipping Galaxy 012E OOCL - - - - 30. Dez - - - - - - 26. Jan Tropical Islander 0145S 20. Mrz 30. Mrz - - -
OOCL Germany 020E OOCL - - 31. Dez - 25. Dez - - - - - - 27. Jan Port Vila Chief 2203S 21. Feb 09. Mrz 12. Mrz 13. Mrz New Guinea Chief 2205S 23. Mrz - - 27. Mrz 27. Mrz
MOL Tradition 015E ONE 07. Jan 28. Dez - - - - 20. Dez - - - 22. Dez 30. Jan

NYK Orion 069E ONE 27. Dez 29. Dez - - - - - - - - 11. Jan 31. Jan

HMM Hanul 002E ONE 19. Dez 22. Dez - (15-Dez) - - 05. Jan - 28. Dez - - 31. Jan

CMA CGM Rivoli 0FLASE1MA OOCL - 29. Dez - - - - - - - 21. Dez 18. Dez 31. Jan

CMA CGM Zheng He 0FLWE1MA OOCL - 27. Dez - - - - - - - 27. Dez 24. Dez 31. Jan

Ain Snan Express 024E ONE 22. Dez 28. Dez - (21-Dez) - - 15. Jan - 05. Jan - - 04. Feb

ONE Aquila 014E ONE 20. Dez 23. Dez - - - 03. Jan - - 31. Dez - - 05. Feb

MOL Triumph 017E ONE 16. Dez 27. Dez - - - - - - 04. Jan - - 05. Feb

CMA CGM Concorde 0FLAUE1MA OOCL - - - - - - - - - 28. Dez - 07. Feb

HMM Stockholm 005E ONE 27. Dez 03. Jan - - - - - - 16. Jan - - 08. Feb

Al Dahna Express 016E ONE 19. Jan 14. Jan - - - - 29. Dez - - - 19. Dez 09. Feb

ONE Hammersmith 075E ONE 18. Jan 20. Jan - - - - - - - - 23. Jan 11. Feb

Brussels Express 019E ONE 29. Dez 02. Jan - (26-Dez) - - 23. Jan - 13. Jan - - 14. Feb

HMM Qarn 024E ONE 12. Jan 15. Jan - (08-Jan) - - 26. Jan - 19. Jan - - 15. Feb

HMM Gaon 003E ONE 25. Jan 21. Jan - - - - 09. Jan - - - 14. Jan 15. Feb

YM Wreath 001E ONE 06. Jan 15. Jan - - - 21. Jan - - 18. Jan - - 16. Feb

HMM Helsinki 005E ONE 09. Jan 19. Jan - - - - - - 24. Jan - - 17. Feb

ONE Hong Kong 075E ONE 24. Jan 27. Jan - - - - - - - - 29. Jan 17. Feb

YM Wellspring 011E ONE 12. Jan 19. Jan - - - 24. Jan - - 21. Jan - - 18. Feb

Al Nefud 017E ONE 27. Jan 22. Jan - - - 12. Jan 16. Jan - - - 18. Jan 18. Feb Vanuatu Chief 2204S 05. Mrz 19. Mrz 21. Mrz 23. Mrz Tonga Chief 2206S 01. Apr - 03. Apr 05. Apr 06. Apr
ONE Owl 018E ONE 18. Jan 26. Jan - - - 31. Jan - - 28. Jan - - 21. Feb South Islander 0146S 05. Apr 15. Apr - - -
HMM Le Havre 005E ONE 17. Jan 28. Jan - - - - - - 01. Feb - - 25. Feb

HMM Garam 003E ONE 26. Jan 29. Jan - (22-Jan) - - 05. Feb - 01. Feb - - 28. Feb

MOL Tribute 017E ONE 06. Feb 25. Jan - - - - 20. Jan - - - 21. Jan 01. Mrz

HMM St Petersburg 005E ONE 30. Jan 04. Feb - - - - - - 08. Feb - - 03. Mrz

Al Muraykh 017E ONE 11. Feb 06. Feb - - - - 31. Jan - - - 02. Feb 05. Mrz

CMA CGM Bougainville 0FM8SE1MA OOCL 31. Dez - - - - - 31. Dez - - - - 05. Mrz

NYK Oceanus 068E ONE 07. Feb 10. Feb - - - - - - - - 13. Feb 06. Mrz Coral Islander II 0146S 21. Apr 01. Mai - - -
MOL Treasure 015E ONE 12. Feb 08. Feb - - - - 03. Feb - - - 04. Feb 06. Mrz Samoa Chief 2205S 19. Mrz 01. Apr 03. Apr 05. Apr Papuan Chief 2207S 29. Apr - 02. Mai 04. Mai 04. Mai
HMM Oslo 006E ONE 23. Jan 07. Feb - - - - - - 11. Feb - - 07. Mrz Highland Chief 2208S 07. Mai - 10. Mai 12. Mai 12. Mai
HMM Raon 003E ONE 02. Feb 06. Feb - (30-Jan) - - 13. Feb - 09. Feb - - 07. Mrz

ONE Ibis 024E ONE 30. Jan 09. Feb - - - 14. Feb - - 12. Feb - - 12. Mrz

NYK Vesta 074E ONE 15. Feb 18. Feb - - - - - - - - 21. Feb 14. Mrz

YM Wellness 030E ONE 07. Feb 09. Feb - - - 16. Feb - - 13. Feb - - 14. Mrz

ONE Hannover 088E ONE 16. Feb 19. Feb - - - - - - - - 22. Feb 15. Mrz

HMM Copenhagen 006E ONE 03. Feb 15. Feb - - - - - - 19. Feb - - 18. Mrz

HMM Hanbada 003E ONE 12. Feb 19. Feb - (12-Feb) - - 26. Feb - 22. Feb - - 19. Mrz

ONE Columba 014E ONE 03. Feb 15. Feb - - - 21. Feb - - 18. Feb - - 20. Mrz

HMM Rotterdam 006E ONE 16. Feb 20. Feb - - - - - - 23. Feb - - 20. Mrz

MOL Truth 016E ONE 24. Feb 20. Feb - - - - 15. Feb - - - 16. Feb 21. Mrz

NYK Virgo 073E ONE 23. Feb 26. Feb - - - - - - - - 01. Mrz 21. Mrz

ONE Eagle 023E ONE 15. Feb 17. Feb - - - 24. Feb - - 21. Feb - - 21. Mrz

HMM Gdansk 006E ONE 17. Feb 21. Feb - - - - - - 25. Feb - - 22. Mrz

HMM Nuri 003E ONE 16. Feb 19. Feb - (12-Feb) - - 24. Feb - 22. Feb - - 23. Mrz

HMM Mir 003E ONE 16. Feb 19. Feb - (12-Feb) - - 24. Feb - 22. Feb - - 23. Mrz

MOL Trust 018E ONE 28. Feb 24. Feb - - - - 19. Feb - - - 20. Feb 24. Mrz Port Vila Chief 2206S 23. Apr 06. Mai 09. Mai 10. Mai New Guinea Chief 2209S 21. Mai - 24. Mai 26. Mai 26. Mai
HMM Daon 003E ONE 21. Feb 24. Feb - (17-Feb) - - 01. Mrz - 27. Feb - - 27. Mrz

ONE Manhattan 029E ONE 21. Feb 24. Feb - - - 03. Mrz - - 28. Feb - - 28. Mrz

Al Zubara 017E ONE 07. Mrz 03. Mrz - - - - 26. Feb - - - 27. Feb 31. Mrz

HMM Algeciras 007E ONE 01. Mrz 05. Mrz - - - - - - 08. Mrz - - 02. Apr

ONE Crane 021E ONE 28. Feb 03. Mrz - - - 10. Mrz - - 07. Mrz - - 04. Apr

Tihama 019E ONE 14. Mrz 10. Mrz - - - - 05. Mrz - - - 06. Mrz 08. Apr

HMM Dublin 006E ONE 08. Mrz 12. Mrz - - - - - - 15. Mrz - - 09. Apr

YM Wisdom 011E ONE 07. Mrz 09. Mrz - - - 16. Mrz - - 13. Mrz - - 11. Apr

ONE Hanoi 043E ONE 16. Mrz 19. Mrz - - - - - - - - 22. Mrz 12. Apr

Barzan 017E ONE 21. Mrz 17. Mrz - - - - 12. Mrz - - - 13. Mrz 15. Apr

HMM Hanul 003E ONE 14. Mrz 17. Mrz - (10-Mrz) - - 22. Mrz - 20. Mrz - - 17. Apr

ONE Aquila 016E ONE 14. Mrz 16. Mrz - - - 23. Mrz - - 20. Mrz - - 18. Apr

ONE Orpheus 065E ONE 25. Mrz 28. Mrz - - - - - - - - 31. Mrz 21. Apr

HMM Hamburg 006E ONE 21. Mrz 25. Mrz - - - - - - 28. Mrz - - 22. Apr Tropical Islander 0146S 23. Mai 02. Jun - - -
HMM Southampton 006E ONE 22. Mrz 26. Mrz - - - - - - 29. Mrz - - 23. Apr Vanuatu Chief 2207S 02. Mai 15. Mai 17. Mai 18. Mai Tonga Chief 2210S 29. Mai - 01. Jun 03. Jun 03. Jun
MOL Tradition 016E ONE 29. Mrz 25. Mrz - - - - 20. Mrz - - - 21. Mrz 23. Apr

Ain Snan Express 025E ONE 20. Mrz 23. Mrz - (16-Mrz) - - 28. Mrz - 26. Mrz - - 24. Apr

Brussels Express 020E ONE 28. Mrz 31. Mrz - (24-Mrz) - - 05. Apr - 03. Apr - - 01. Mai

MOL Triumph 018E ONE 31. Mrz 04. Apr - - - - - - 07. Apr - - 02. Mai

YM Wellspring 012E ONE 28. Mrz 30. Mrz - - - 06. Apr - - 03. Apr - - 02. Mai

Al Dahna Express 017E ONE 10. Apr 06. Apr - - - - 01. Apr - - - 02. Apr 05. Mai

ONE Hamburg 071E ONE 08. Apr 11. Apr - - - - - - - - 14. Apr 05. Mai South Islander 0147S 08. Jun 18. Jun - - -
HMM Gaon 004E ONE 03. Apr 06. Apr - (30-Mrz) - - 11. Apr - 09. Apr - - 08. Mai Samoa Chief 2208S 19. Mai 02. Jun 04. Jun 06. Jun Papuan Chief 2211S 03. Jul - 06. Jul 08. Jul 08. Jul
ONE Harbour 091E ONE 12. Apr 15. Apr - - - - - - - - 18. Apr 09. Mai

TBN 002E ONE 04. Apr 06. Apr - - - 13. Apr - - 10. Apr - - 09. Mai

HMM Helsinki 006E ONE 17. Apr 13. Apr - - - - 08. Apr - - - 09. Apr 12. Mai

HMM Qarn 020E ONE 10. Apr 13. Apr - (06-Apr) - - 18. Apr - 16. Apr - - 15. Mai

HMM Stockholm 006E ONE 23. Apr 18. Apr - - - - - - 21. Apr - - 16. Mai

Notices:

Dates in brackets indicate transhipment.

Italy transhipments are either via Genoa, Piraeus or Port Kelang.

Schedule details are subject to change with or without notice. 

Please contact your local Agent to confirm updates.

Agent Contact Details:

Click here for agents' contact details. Alternatively, you can access the website via the QR code.

CONNECTING 

VESSEL

VOY 

NO.
DEPARTURE ARRIVAL

EUROPE PACIFIC EXPRESS SERVICE

EU NWC TO NOUMEA, SUVA, LAUTOKA AND PAPEETE, NUKUALOFA, APIA, PAGO PAGO

VOY NO.VESSEL NAME VOY NO. PRECARRIER CONNECTING VESSEL


